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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katianna Pyne261
Discover

9.625 9.750 9.7009.825 38.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Shaffer253
Discover

9.550 9.675 9.6259.300 38.150
2T 2 7 2 2 

2 

Addyson Alvarez259
Discover

9.450 9.450 9.3259.400 37.625
4 5T 5T 3T 3 

3 

Chloe Browne255
Discover

9.375 9.300 9.3009.450 37.425
5 9 3 5 4 

4 

Devon Barnwell364
Legacy

9.125 9.450 9.1009.475 37.150
11 5T 2 8 5 

5 

Mia Salazar336
Iron Cross

9.550 9.175 9.0009.400 37.125
2T 12T 5T 11 6 

6 

Madi Aguilar143
Above The Bar

9.275 9.475 9.1759.175 37.100
6T 4 9 6 7 

7 

Lillian Logue250
Discover

9.150 8.950 9.3259.425 36.850
10 16 4 3T 8 

8 

Miyana Evans265
Discover

9.275 9.525 8.9009.050 36.750
6T 3 11T 12T 9 

9 

Khloe Christopher129
Above The Bar

8.800 9.425 9.1509.275 36.650
15T 7T 8 7 10 

10 

Kayleigh Nichols458
Acrosports

9.250 9.250 9.0509.000 36.550
8 10T 13T 9 11 

11 

Lilyana Ulloa424
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.425 8.7508.950 36.325
9 7T 15 14 12 

12 

Jordyn Kizzee142
Above The Bar

9.100 8.700 8.9009.000 35.700
12 19 13T 12T 13 

13 

Cameron Williams141
Above The Bar

8.600 9.175 9.0258.800 35.600
19 12T 16T 10 14 

14 

Kenzie Fernandez365
Legacy

8.800 9.250 8.3009.100 35.450
15T 10T 10 17 15 

15 

Mikennah Baudains133
Above The Bar

8.700 9.025 8.5009.050 35.275
18 14T 11T 16 16 

16 

Kenedi Griffin177
BGA

8.300 8.775 8.6008.800 34.475
20 18 16T 15 17 

17 

Bella Digulio372
Legacy

8.800 8.800 8.2508.550 34.400
15T 17 18 18 18 

18 

Bailey Sanchez338
Iron Cross

8.850 9.025 7.9007.200 32.975
14 14T 20 19 19 

19 

Yuliana Petrova291
HGA

9.000 8.225 7.2508.400 32.875
13 20 19 20 20 

20 
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